
Registration Schedule for Summer / Fall 2013 
 

Credit registration begins for degree seeking students who have taken a credit class at COCC in 
the past year: 

 
         Summer Term       Fall Term 

Group One Students with 90+ credits 
earned at COCC (including 
students with junior or senior 
status at OSU-Cascades and 
students identified as being 
in the first term of a cohort-
based certificate program) 
 

Monday, April 22 Monday, May 20 7:00 am 

Group Two Students with 70-89 credits 
earned at COCC 
 

Tuesday, April 23 Tuesday, May 21 7:00 am 

Group Three Students with 45-69 credits 
earned at COCC (including 
students with sophomore 
status at OSU-Cascades) 
 

Wednesday, April 24 Wednesday, May 22 7:00 am 

Group Four Students with 20-44 credits 
earned at COCC 

Thursday, April 25 Thursday, May 23 7:00 am 

Group Five Students with 0-19 credits 
earned at COCC 
 

Friday, April 26 Friday, May 24 7:00 am 

 
 

Credit registration begins for all new degree seeking students: 
       Summer Term  Fall Term 

New, returning and transfer degree seeking 
students 
 

Wednesday, May 8 Wednesday, July 17 8:00 am 

 
 
 

Credit registration begins for non-degree seeking students: 
       Summer Term  Fall Term 

All students, including non-degree seeking 
students 
 

Wednesday, May 15 Wednesday, 
September 11 

8:00 am 

 
 


